Date

Sat 02/22/25
Sat 02/22/25
Sat 02/22/25

Thu 02/27/25

Sat 03/01/25
Sat 03/01/25
Sat 03/01/25

Mon 03/03/25
Thu 03/06/25

Sat 03/08/25
Sat 03/08/25
Sat 03/08/25
Sat 03/08/25

Tue 03/11/25

Wed 03/12/25
Wed 03/12/25

Thu 03/13/25

Sat 03/15/25
Sat 03/15/25
Sat 03/15/25

Wed 03/19/25
Thu 03/20/25

Sat 03/22/25
Sat 03/22/25
Sat 03/22/25

Mon 03/24/25
Tue 03/25/25
Wed 03/26/25

Thu 03/27/25
Thu 03/27/25

Sat 03/29/25
Sat 03/29/25
Sat 03/29/25
Sat 03/29/25

Tue 04/01/25
Wed 04/02/25

Thu 04/03/25
Thu 04/03/25

Sat 04/05/25
Sat 04/05/25
Sat 04/05/25
Sat 04/05/25

Tue 04/08/25
Tue 04/08/25

February 18, 2025

Time

w

6:

:00 am
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am

1:

3

6:

6

6:

00 pm
:00 pm

30 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

:30 pm
30 pm

11:00 am

1
3
6

6

7

5
6

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
:30 pm

10:00 am

1
3
6

6
6

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm
:30 pm

League Schedule

2025 Junior - Division 1

. .

North Mission Viejo 1
LR Marlins
Lake Forest

Viejo Aggies

LH Red
Lake Forest
SS Dirtbags 1

North Mission Viejo 1
LR Marlins

SM Brew Crew

North Mission Viejo 1
Viejo Aggies

Tustin Eastern

Viejo Aggies

North Mission Viejo 1
Lake Forest

Tustin Eastern

Tustin Eastern
SS Dirtbags 1
Lake Forest

SS Dirtbags 1
Fountain Valley

LH Red
SS Dirtbags 1
SM Brew Crew

LH Red
Tustin Eastern
Fountain Valley

Lake Forest
SS Dirtbags 1

SS Dirtbags 1

North Mission Viejo 1
LR Marlins

SM Brew Crew

LR Marlins
Lake Forest

Fountain Valley
SM Brew Crew

LH Red

Fountain Valley
Viejo Aggies

North Mission Viejo 1

Tustin Eastern
SS Dirtbags 1

at
at
at

at

at
at
at

at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at

at

at
at
at

at

at

at
at
at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

Home

Tustin Eastern
Viejo Aggies
SM Brew Crew

North Mission Viejo 1

LR Marlins
Fountain Valley
Tustin Eastern

Lake Forest
SM Brew Crew

Fountain Valley
LH Red

SS Dirtbags 1
LR Marlins

SM Brew Crew

LR Marlins
LH Red

Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley
SM Brew Crew
LR Marlins

LR Marlins
Viejo Aggies

Viejo Aggies
Lake Forest
North Mission Viejo 1

Fountain Valley
SM Brew Crew
LR Marlins

Viejo Aggies
North Mission Viejo 1

LH Red

Tustin Eastern
Viejo Aggies
Lake Forest

North Mission Viejo 1
LH Red

Tustin Eastern
Viejo Aggies

Tustin Eastern
SS Dirtbags 1
SM Brew Crew
Lake Forest

SM Brew Crew
North Mission Viejo 1

Location

Waldron Field
Beebe Park
Beebe Park

Beebe Park

Cox Sports Park
Johnson MS
Waldron Field

Heroes Park - Riches Field
Beebe Park

Johnson MS

Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Waldron Field

Cox Sports Park

Beebe Park

Cox Sports Park
Esteli Park - Skeeter Field

Johnson MS

Johnson MS
Beebe Park
Cox Sports Park

Cox Sports Park
Beebe Park

Beebe Park
Waldron Field
Youth Athletic Park

Johnson MS
Beebe Park
Cox Sports Park

Beebe Park
Youth Athletic Park

Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Waldron Field

Beebe Park

Beebe Park

Beebe Park
Esteli Park - Skeeter Field

Waldron Field
Beebe Park

Waldron Field
Waldron Field
Beebe Park
Beebe Park

Beebe Park
Youth Athletic Park

Page 1 of 2


I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight


Date
Wed 04/09/25
Thu 04/10/25

Sat 04/12/25
Sat 04/12/25
Sat 04/12/25

Mon 04/14/25
Tue 04/15/25
Wed 04/16/25
Thu 04/17/25

Sat 04/19/25
Sat 04/19/25
Sat 04/19/25
Sat 04/19/25

Mon 04/21/25
Tue 04/22/25

Thu 04/24/25
Thu 04/24/25

Sat 04/26/25
Sat 04/26/25
Sat 04/26/25
Sat 04/26/25

Mon 04/28/25
Tue 04/29/25

Thu 05/01/25
Thu 05/01/25

Sat 05/03/25
Sat 05/03/25
Sat 05/03/25
Sat 05/03/25

Tue 05/06/25
Wed 05/07/25

Thu 05/08/25
Thu 05/08/25

Sat 05/10/25
Sat 05/10/25
Sat 05/10/25
Sat 05/10/25

February 18, 2025

Time

5:00 pm
6:30 pm

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

11:00 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

5:00 pm
6:30 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm

6:30 pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

5:00 pm
6:30 pm

11:00 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm

League Schedule

2025 Junior - Division 1

. .

Fountain Valley
North Mission Viejo 1

Tustin Eastern
LR Marlins
Lake Forest

SS Dirtbags 1

LH Red

Fountain Valley
North Mission Viejo 1

North Mission Viejo 1
Viejo Aggies

Lake Forest

SM Brew Crew

Tustin Eastern
LH Red

LH Red
Fountain Valley

LH Red

SM Brew Crew
LR Marlins
Viejo Aggies

Tustin Eastern
LH Red

LR Marlins
SM Brew Crew

SM Brew Crew
Fountain Valley
Viejo Aggies
SS Dirtbags 1

LR Marlins
Tustin Eastern

Fountain Valley
Lake Forest

Tustin Eastern
Fountain Valley
LH Red

Viejo Aggies

at

at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at
at

Home

LH Red
Viejo Aggies

SS Dirtbags 1
LH Red
Fountain Valley

Lake Forest
Viejo Aggies
LR Marlins

SM Brew Crew

Fountain Valley
Tustin Eastern
LR Marlins

SS Dirtbags 1

Lake Forest
SM Brew Crew

SS Dirtbags 1
Viejo Aggies

North Mission Viejo 1
Fountain Valley
Tustin Eastern

SS Dirtbags 1

Lake Forest
SS Dirtbags 1

Viejo Aggies
North Mission Viejo 1

LH Red

Lake Forest
Tustin Eastern
LR Marlins

SM Brew Crew
LH Red

SS Dirtbags 1
North Mission Viejo 1

SS Dirtbags 1

North Mission Viejo 1
LR Marlins

Lake Forest

Location
Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Beebe Park

Waldron Field
Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Johnson MS

Heroes Park - Riches Field
Beebe Park

Cox Sports Park

Beebe Park

Johnson MS
Waldron Field
Cox Sports Park
Waldron Field

Heroes Park - Riches Field
Beebe Park

Waldron Field
Beebe Park

Beebe Park
Johnson MS
Waldron Field
Waldron Field

Heroes Park - Riches Field
Waldron Field

Beebe Park
Youth Athletic Park

Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Johnson MS

Waldron Field

Cox Sports Park

Beebe Park
Esteli Park - Skeeter Field

Waldron Field
Beebe Park

Waldron Field
Beebe Park

Cox Sports Park
Beebe Park

Page 2 of 2


I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight


