League Schedule

2025 Junior - Division 1

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 02/22/25	9:00 am	North Mission Viejo 1	at	Tustin Eastern	Waldron Field
Sat 02/22/25	3:00 pm	LR Marlins	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Sat 02/22/25	6:00 pm	Lake Forest	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Thu 02/27/25	6:30 pm	Viejo Aggies	at	North Mission Viejo 1	Beebe Park
Sat 03/01/25	3:00 pm	LH Red	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Sat 03/01/25	3:00 pm	Lake Forest	at	Fountain Valley	Johnson MS
Sat 03/01/25	3:00 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	Tustin Eastern	Waldron Field
Mon 03/03/25	6:30 pm	North Mission Viejo 1	at	Lake Forest	Heroes Park - Riches Field
Thu 03/06/25	6:30 pm	LR Marlins	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Sat 03/08/25	10:00 am	SM Brew Crew	at	Fountain Valley	Johnson MS
Sat 03/08/25	11:00 am	North Mission Viejo 1	at	LH Red	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Sat 03/08/25	1:00 pm	Viejo Aggies	at	SS Dirtbags 1	Waldron Field
Sat 03/08/25	3:00 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Tue 03/11/25	6:30 pm	Viejo Aggies	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Wed 03/12/25	6:30 pm	North Mission Viejo 1	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Wed 03/12/25 Wed 03/12/25	7:30 pm	Lake Forest	at	LH Red	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Thu 03/13/25	5:00 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	Fountain Valley	Johnson MS
Sat 03/15/25	1:00 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	Fountain Valley	Johnson MS
Sat 03/15/25	3:00 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Sat 03/15/25	3:00 pm	Lake Forest	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Wed 03/19/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Thu 03/20/25	6:30 pm	Fountain Valley	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Sat 03/22/25	3:00 pm	LH Red	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Sat 03/22/25	4:00 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	Lake Forest	Waldron Field
Sat 03/22/25	4:00 pm	SM Brew Crew	at	North Mission Viejo 1	Youth Athletic Park
Mon 03/24/25	5:00 pm	LH Red	at	Fountain Valley	<mark>Johnson MS</mark>
Tue 03/25/25	6:30 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Wed 03/26/25	6:30 pm	Fountain Valley	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Thu 03/27/25	6:30 pm	Lake Forest	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Thu 03/27/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	North Mission Viejo 1	Youth Athletic Park
Sat 03/29/25	11:00 am	SS Dirtbags 1	at	LH Red	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Sat 03/29/25	1:00 pm	North Mission Viejo 1	at	Tustin Eastern	Waldron Field
Sat 03/29/25	3:00 pm	LR Marlins	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Sat 03/29/25	6:00 pm	SM Brew Crew	at	Lake Forest	Beebe Park
	0.00 pm		at		
Tue 04/01/25	6:30 pm	LR Marlins	at	North Mission Viejo 1	Beebe Park
Wed 04/02/25	7:30 pm	Lake Forest	at	LH Red	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Thu 04/03/25	5:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	Tustin Eastern	Waldron Field
Thu 04/03/25	6:30 pm	SM Brew Crew	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Sat 04/05/25	10:00 am	LH Red	at	Tustin Eastern	Waldron Field
Sat 04/05/25	1:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	SS Dirtbags 1	Waldron Field
Sat 04/05/25	3:00 pm	Viejo Aggies	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Sat 04/05/25	6:00 pm	North Mission Viejo 1		Lake Forest	Beebe Park
Jai 04/05/25	υ.υυ μπ	MOLITEMISSION MEJO I	at	Fave I oi est	Deepe I di V
Tue 04/08/25	6:30 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Tue 04/08/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	North Mission Viejo 1	Youth Athletic Park

February 18, 2025 Page 1 of 2

League Schedule

2025 Junior - Division 1

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		<u>Home</u>	Location
Wed 04/09/25	5:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	LH Red	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Thu 04/10/25	6:30 pm	North Mission Viejo 1	at	Viejo Aggies	Beebe Park
Sat 04/12/25 Sat 04/12/25 Sat 04/12/25	11:00 am <mark>12:00 pm</mark> 1:00 pm	Tustin Eastern <mark>LR Marlins</mark> Lake Forest	at <mark>at</mark> at	SS Dirtbags 1 <mark>LH Red</mark> Fountain Valley	Waldron Field <mark>Esteli Park - Skeeter Field</mark> Johnson MS
Mon 04/14/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags 1	at	Lake Forest	Heroes Park - Riches Field
Tue 04/15/25	<mark>6:30 pm</mark>	LH Red	at	<mark>Viejo Aggies</mark>	Beebe Park
Wed 04/16/25	6:30 pm	Fountain Valley	at	LR Marlins	Cox Sports Park
Thu 04/17/25	6:30 pm	North Mission Viejo 1	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Sat 04/19/25 Sat 04/19/25 Sat 04/19/25 Sat 04/19/25	11:00 am 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm	North Mission Viejo 1 Viejo Aggies Lake Forest SM Brew Crew	at at at at	Fountain Valley Tustin Eastern LR Marlins SS Dirtbags 1	Johnson MS Waldron Field Cox Sports Park Waldron Field
Mon 04/21/25	6:30 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	Lake Forest	Heroes Park - Riches Field
Tue 04/22/25	<mark>6:30 pm</mark>	LH Red	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Thu 04/24/25 Thu 04/24/25	5:00 pm 6:30 pm	<mark>LH Red</mark> Fountain Valley	<mark>at</mark> at	<mark>SS Dirtbags 1</mark> Viejo Aggies	Waldron Field Beebe Park
Sat 04/26/25 Sat 04/26/25 Sat 04/26/25 Sat 04/26/25	12:00 pm 1:00 pm 1:00 pm 4:00 pm	LH Red SM Brew Crew LR Marlins Viejo Aggies	at at at at	North Mission Viejo 1 Fountain Valley Tustin Eastern SS Dirtbags 1	<mark>Beebe Park</mark> Johnson MS Waldron Field Waldron Field
Mon 04/28/25	6:30 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	Lake Forest	Heroes Park - Riches Field
Tue 04/29/25	5:00 pm	LH Red	at	SS Dirtbags 1	Waldron Field
Thu 05/01/25 Thu 05/01/25	6:30 pm 6:30 pm	LR Marlins SM Brew Crew	at at	Viejo Aggies North Mission Viejo 1	Beebe Park Youth Athletic Park
Sat 05/03/25 Sat 05/03/25 Sat 05/03/25 Sat 05/03/25	12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm	SM Brew Crew Fountain Valley Viejo Aggies SS Dirtbags 1	at at at at	<mark>LH Red</mark> Lake Forest Tustin Eastern LR Marlins	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field Johnson MS Waldron Field Cox Sports Park
Tue 05/06/25	6:30 pm	LR Marlins	at	SM Brew Crew	Beebe Park
Wed 05/07/25	7:30 pm	Tustin Eastern	at	LH Red	Esteli Park - Skeeter Field
Thu 05/08/25 Thu 05/08/25	5:00 pm 6:30 pm	Fountain Valley Lake Forest	at at	SS Dirtbags 1 North Mission Viejo 1	Waldron Field Beebe Park
Sat 05/10/25 Sat 05/10/25 Sat 05/10/25 Sat 05/10/25	11:00 am 3:00 pm 3:00 pm 6:00 pm	Tustin Eastern Fountain Valley <mark>LH Red</mark> Viejo Aggies	at at <mark>at</mark> at	SS Dirtbags 1 North Mission Viejo 1 LR Marlins Lake Forest	Waldron Field Beebe Park Cox Sports Park Beebe Park

February 18, 2025 Page 2 of 2